
CHECK OUT OUR DAILY SPECIALS AND CASH BACK OFFERS IN STORE EVERY DAY. PLEASE SEE SCREENS OR ASK 
STAFF FOR DETAILS.

FILL IN THE APPROPRIATE BOX WITH THE AMOUNT YOU WISH TO STAKE, AND FILL IN THE NUMBER OF 
SELECTIONS YOU HAVE CHOSEN.  PRICES SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATION.  PLEASE CHECK YOUR RECEIPT BEFORE 
LEAVING THE SHOP.

PLAYER ODD PLAYER ODD PLAYER ODD

Sony Open Golf

Starts Thursday - 1/5 1,2,3,4,5,6 Places

DING, W 14/1

LEE, R 16/1

SMYTH, T 20/1

HIGA, K 22/1

SEMIKAWA, T 22/1

KANEKO, K 25/1

KINOSHITA, R 25/1

SONG, Y 25/1

VINCENT, K 25/1

APHIBARNRAT, K 28/1

IMAHIRA, S 33/1

JANEWATTANANOND J 33/1

TRUSLOW, A 33/1

YONEZAWA, R 33/1

ERENO PEREZ, P 40/1

HORIKAWA, M 40/1

KAEWKANJANA, S 40/1

VOKE, N 40/1

ZHENG, S 40/1

SUWANNARUT, S 45/1

JOHN, C 50/1

KAWAMOTO, R 50/1

ASAJI, Y 55/1

HOSONO, Y 55/1

KOZUMA, J 60/1

SAKSANSIN, P 60/1

WANG 60/1

YOSHIDA, T 60/1

CATLIN, J 66/1

CHO, W 66/1

HUNG, C 66/1

IKEMURA, T 66/1

OK, T 66/1

PERICO, J 66/1

SATO, T 66/1

TABUENA, M 66/1

TANGKAMOLPRASERT, P 66/1

WANNASRICHAN, R 66/1

IWASAKI, A 80/1

AHLERS, J 80/1

BAE, Y 80/1

BOONMA, D 80/1

HARDING, J 80/1

JONES, M 80/1

KHO, T 80/1

ORMSBY, W 80/1

PRATEEPTIENCHAI, S 80/1

ROTTLUFF, M 80/1

SHOGENJI, T 80/1

SNYMAN, I 80/1

SONG, M 80/1

SUPUPRAMAI P 80/1

THOMPSON, J 80/1

WEI-HSUAN, W 80/1

BHULLAR 90/1

DE LA FUENTE, S 90/1

KODAIRA, S 90/1

LINDH, C 90/1

MUN, D 90/1

OGLETREE, A 90/1

SHIN, M 90/1

YUAN, K 90/1

HONGTAEK, K 100/1

IWATA, H 100/1

KATSUMATA, R 100/1

KILLEN, M 100/1

KIM, B 100/1

SALE, J 100/1

WU, E 100/1

BEKKER 125/1

CHOI, S 125/1

HEND, S 125/1

JANG, Y 125/1

NAGANO, T 125/1

PRAKONGVECH, S 125/1

SHIMOKE, S 125/1

VARADAN, K 125/1

VONGCHAISIT, S 125/1

BAIG, A 140/1

BHATTACHARYA, S 140/1

BURANATANYARAT, I 140/1

CHANG, E 140/1

HWANG, J 140/1

LEE, S 140/1

LEOW, J 140/1

PORTER, C 140/1

SCHNIEDERJANS, O 140/1

SHIMIZU, T 140/1

TSUKADA, Y 140/1

AKUTSU, M 160/1

HWANG, D 160/1

REGNER, N 160/1

BJERREGAARD, L 200/1

CHUENBOONNGAM, C 200/1

FOOS, D 200/1

KJETTRUP, F 200/1

KOCHHAR, K 200/1

KOSAIHIRA, Y 200/1

LEWTON, S 200/1

QUIBAN, J 200/1

SAKAMOTO, Y 200/1

SHIN, Y 200/1

WINAICHAROENCHAI, A 200/1

YONGCHAROENCHAI, S 200/1

ANTCLIFF, M 250/1

BAE, S 250/1

FLORIMO, W 250/1

HAMAMOTO, K 250/1

JANO CORPUS, C 250/1

KONISHI, T 250/1

OIWA, R 250/1

IKEDA, Y 300/1

CHAROENKUL, G 300/1

CRAWFORD, C 300/1

HATAJI, T 300/1

HERRON, C 300/1

LEE, H 300/1

MEESAWAT, P 300/1

POLTHAI, T 300/1

TOLEDO, J 300/1

WANG, C 300/1

BROADHURST, S 400/1

HENSON 400/1

IEREMIA, D 400/1

RAMOS, S 400/1

SATO, K 400/1

BROBERG 500/1

CHAN, A 500/1

CHUNG, H 500/1

GO, L 500/1

KIM, S 500/1

KRUGER 500/1

LEBRIJA, R 500/1

LIU Y 500/1

MASON, F 500/1

OMSIN, T 500/1

PANICHPHOL, N 500/1

WOOD, C 500/1

AL KURDI, S 1000/1

ATTIEH, K 1000/1

KIM, M 1000/1

KOBAYASHI, M 1000/1

RAMADHANPUTRA, N 1000/1

RANDHAWA, J 1000/1

WARREN, J 1000/1

LIST 1 - STAKE
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LIST 1 - BET TYPE

Win Each-Way

CONFIRM NO OF 
SELECTIONS:

CONFIRM TOTAL 
SLIP STAKE: Stake

145

994540 298332


